

We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 6598 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)

by ClimatePartner GmbH

on 13/08/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH.

Retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH

Project: Smokeless living in rural areas of India

These credits have been retired, saving 6598 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 4811 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) by

ClimatePartner GmbH

on 13/08/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH.

Retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH

Project: Implementation of clean energy technology in rural areas of India-1

These credits have been retired, saving **4811** tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 7141 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs) by

ClimatePartner GmbH

on 13/08/2024

These credits were retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH.

Retired on behalf of Marco Polo Reisen GmbH

Project: Implementation of clean energy technology in rural areas of India-2

These credits have been retired, saving 7141 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.

Gold Standard | Chemin de Balexert 7-9 1219 Châtelaine, International Environnment House 2, Switzerland | goldstandard.org. +41 22 788 70 80, help@goldstandard.org